Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (251)

Route #: 251

Driver: Bus #:

RT 251- STEPHENSON MS SCHLR TO STEPHENSON HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:18 AM 6729 TIMBERS EAST DR, 30058 1 1
07:19 AM  TIMBERS E DR 30058 & TIMBERCLAIR LN 30058 1 2
07:21 AM  S. DESHON RD& BRECKEN PL 1 3
07:25 AM  BRECKEN TRC 30058 & BRECKEN LN 30058 1 4
07:32AM  WOODMERE DR 30058 & YORKDALE CT 30058 1 5
07:33 AM 1345 S DESHON RD, 30058 1 6
07:35 AM  LOUISA LA 30058 & REBECCA WY 30058 1 7
07:41 AM  CROOKED CREEK RD 30058 & HUNTINGTON PL CIR 30058 1 8
07:46 AM  ALFORD CIR, 30058 & ALFORD CRSG, 30058 2 10
07:49 AM  ALFORD RD 30087 & ETTERLEE DR 30087 4 14
07:53 AM  CARRIAGE TRACE CIR ,30087 & CARRIAGE TRACE WAY ,30087 1 15
07:54 AM  CARRIAGE TRACE CIR, 30087 & CARRIAGE TRACE CIR, 30087 1 16
07:56 AM  PINE RIDGE DR ,30087 & PINE RIDGE WAY ,30087 2 18
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*,k*x*x*

End of Run: 578.810

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/15/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (252)

Route #: 252

Driver: Bus #:

RT 252- STEPHENSON MS SCHLR TO STEPHENSON HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:35 AM  CATRINA CT 30087 & PENNYLAKE CT 30087 1 1
07:35 AM  PENNYLAKE LA ,30087 & PENNYBROOK CT ,30087 1 2
07:39 AM  OAKLEAF WAY ,30087 & OAKLEAF DR ,30087 1 3
07:41 AM  NAVARRE DR ,30087 & SIMONE WAY ,30087 2 5
07:43 AM  NAVARRE DR & NAVARRE CT, 30087 1 6
07:48 AM  MOUNT VISTA RD & STONEWOOD DR 1 7
07:51 AM  QUEEN VIEW LN ,30087 & ROCK SHADOW CT ,30087 1 8
07:54 AM  LAKEWATER VIEW DR ,30087 & SWABIA CT ,30087 1 9
07:56 AM  CHANTERELLE DR & PANELLUS DR, 30087 1 10
07:57 AM 6453 ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30087 1 11
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x**x

End of Run: 578.811

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*

05/15/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (253)

Route #: 253

Driver: Bus #:

RT 253- STEPHENSON MS SCHLR TO STEPHENSON HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:23 AM 1441 BERMUDA RD, 30087 1 1
07:26 AM  WATERS EDGE DR ,30087 & MOSSWOOD SHLS ,30087 1 2
07:30 AM  GLEN COVE LA & WATER FALL LA, 30087 1 3
07:32 AM 7435 ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30058 2 5
07:34 AM  WOODSTONE DR 30058 & LONE OAK DR 30058 1 6
07:40 AM  WYNMEADOW DR ,30087 & DANFORTH WAY ,30087 1 7
07:42AM  WYNBROOKE PKWY & WYNMEADOW CT, 30087 4 11
07:47 AM  ROCKBRIDGE RD ,30087 & PINEBURR LN ,30087 1 12
07:47 AM  ROCKBRIDGE RD & PINEBUR LN, 30087 2 14
07:49 AM  POINT OF WOODS DR 30087 & WYNPOINT PL 30087 1 15
07:53 AM 6715 ROCKBRIDGE RD ,30087 1 16
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 578.812

R R R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/15/2024 Page 3



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (254)

Route #: 254

Driver: Bus #:

RT 254- STEPHENSON MS SCHLR TO STEPHENSON HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:30 AM  ROCK CHAPEL RD, 30058 & KIMBERLY LYNN CT, 30058 1 1
07:30 AM  ROCK CHAPEL RD, 30058 & KIMBERLY LYNN CT, 30058 1 2
07:33 AM 1833 STEPHENSON RD, 30058 1 3
07:33 AM  ASBURY WAY 30058 & CLEAR CREEK DR 30058 1 4
07:40 AM  PLUMBRIDGE CT ,30058 & KILKENNY CIR ,30058 1 5
07:42AM  STONEMILL MANOR 30058 & DRAKE AVE 30058 3 8
07:45 AM 7400 ASBURY DR ,30058 4 12
07:47 AM  IVERSON TRAIL 30058 & OLD GREYSTONE DR 30058 1 13
07:52 AM  KALA DR, 30058 & RICE SQ, 30058 2 15
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

End of Run: 578.813

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

05/15/2024 Page 4



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (255)

Route #: 255

Driver: Bus #:

RT 255- STEPHENSON MS SCHLR TO STEPHENSON HS (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:20 AM  WOOD HOLLOW WAY 30087 & OSPREY POINT 30087 1 1
07:31 AM  HARBOR COVE LA 30087 & VISTA POINTE TRAIL 30087 1 2
07:33 AM 7712 ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30058 1 3
07:35 AM  ROCKBRIDGE RD, 30058 & STONEBRIDGE PARK CIR, 30058 2 5
07:43 AM  WINTERBERRY RIDGE DR 30087 & MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY 30087 1 6
07:46 AM S DESHON RD 30058 & BILTMORE TRCE 30058 1 7
07:54 AM  BREEZE DR, 30087 & STONECREEK WY, 30087 1 8
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 578.814

R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/15/2024 Page 5



